
 Park County Environmental Health  

2023 Licensed Site Evaluators 

 

Karl Belanger   01    Mark Chandler, PE  02 
76 Rock Creek Road South     IMEG 
Emigrant, MT 59027      1143 Stoneridge Drive Ste 1 
(406)223-8181       Bozeman, MT 59718 
Rockcreekconstruction.karl@gmail.com   (406)587-1115  
        Mark.AChangler@imegcorp.com 
 
Jonathan Croston  24    Mark Fasting, PE              23  
PO Box 66       32 Discovery Dr.     
Clyde Park, MT 59018      Bozeman, MT 59718 
(406)220-5402       (406)582-0221 (406)581-904   
jjcroston@gmail.com      mfasting@alliedengineering.com 
      
Gary Fox    21    Julie Gaston, PE   17 
109 E Main St. Suite B      PO Box 861 
Bozeman, MT 59715      Bozeman, MT 59771 
(406)598-1201       (406)586-0588  
gfox@wgmgroup.com     juliegaston@gastonengineering.com 
 
Chuck Goode   03    Ahren Hastings   06 
1114 E Callender St.       234 E. Babcock St. Ste. 3 
Livingston, MT 59047      Bozeman, MT 59715 
(406)223-7103       (406)602-4065 (970)381-4358 
cgoode@msn.com                 ahren.hastings@tdhengineering.com 
 
Peter Haun, PE  26    Peter Herbst, PE  05 
7600 Shedhorn Dr. Ste. 7     851 Bridger Dr. Ste. 1 
Bozeman, MT 59718      Bozeman, MT 59715 
(406)624-3910 (715)781-1239    (406)522-8594 
phaun@wwcengineering.com    pherbst@seaeng.com 
 
Jamie Hillman   07    Barb Kingery   04 
PO Box 902       RBK Consulting, LLC. 
Livingston, MT 59047      PO Box 1792 
(406)222-0025 (406)220-1226    Helena, MT 59624 
crazymountainindustries@yahoo.com    (406)417-1281 
        barb@rbkmontana.com 
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Brett Megaard, PE   09    
Hylite Engineers, LLC. 
2304 N. 7th Ave Ste. L 
(406)587-2781 (406)580-2881 
mstenberg@hyaliteeng.com 
 
Caleb Minnick, PE  10   Martha O’Rourke, PE  22 
Cusing Terrell      220 South M St.  
121 S. Main St.      Livingston, MT 59047 
Livingston, MT 59047     (406)223-9535 
(406)333-7973(406)570-7656    orourkeable@gmail.com  
calebminnick@cushingterrell.com 
Garrett Schultz  18   David Schultz   27 
190 Northstar Lane     2824 Big Horn Ave.  
Bozeman, MT 59718     Cody, WY 82414 
(406)570-3676      (307)527-0915 (307)272-7435 
gschultz@headwatersmt.net    dshultz@sagecivilengineering.com  
 
Bob Smith   12   Eric Stahl   11 
PO Box 1069      9 Aspen Way 
Cooke City, MT 59020     Park City, MT 59063 
(406)838-2040      (406)861-8005 
cathsebob@aol.com     Stahllion21@outlook.com 
 
Mike Stenberg, PE  13   Eric Vinger   28 
Hyalite Engineers, LLC.     Alpine Surveying & Engineering  
2304 N. 7th Ave Ste. L     714 Stoneridge Dr. Ste. B 
Bozeman, MT 59715     Bozeman, MT 59718 
(406)587-2781 (406)580-2881   (406)586-5599 (406)581-8597 
mstenberg@hyaliteeng.com    evinger@alpinesurveying.net 
 
Michael Welch, PE  14   Mark Westergaard  15 
IMEG       Westergaard Associates, INC. 
1143 Stoneridge Dr. Ste. 1    PO Box 11729 
Bozeman, MT 59718     Bozeman, MT 59719 
(406)587-1113 (406)539-1046   (406)920-0125 
Michael.J.Welch@imegcorp.com   mark@westergaardassociates.com 
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